Place

Place
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Name
Ramos, Eduardo

Name

Miranda, Hanzel
Colon, Carlos
Quilichini, Luis
Perez, Edwin
Claudio, Jorge
Morales, Roberto
Pennock, Douglas
Figueroa, Omar
Sanchez, Roberto

Member #
A66944

Member #
TY70567
FY37618
A89235

A90954
A92922
A93696

1ra Valida Pistola USPSA 2016 - PESC
Class Leaders - Production : 2/21/2016

Class
B

Class
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Match Results - B
Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts
PROD MINOR N N N N 510.3970

Match Results - U

Division PF Lady Mil Law For Match Pts
PROD MINOR N N N N 704.2987
PROD MINOR N N N N 612.6179
PROD MINOR N N N N 527.3916
PROD MINOR N N N N 525.7734
PROD MINOR N N N N 485.3582
PROD MINOR N N N N 4727154
PROD MINOR N N N N 325.8134
PROD MINOR N N N N 294.6026
PROD MINOR N N N N 274.4243

Match %
72.469 %

Match %

100.000 %
86.983 %
74.882 %
74.652 %
68914 %
67.119 %
46.261 %
41.829 %
38.964 %



